
Midfield High School 
Please note that these are estimates of pick-up and drop-off times. Traffic, weather, and other factors could cause 

a slight delay in the posted times. 
We recommend that you have your child at the bus stop at least 5 minutes prior to the posted pickup time. 

If you have any questions, please call the MCS Transportation Department at 205-923-2262. 
 

Coach Rod Isaac (19-1) 

-18 

Lashurn Finley (18-3) 

 Bus Stop Location Morning (Pickup) Time  Bus Stop Location Evening 
(Drop Off) 

Time 

Midfield High School 7:00  WOODWARD RD & 1ST AVE 3:09 

WOODWARD RD & 1ST AVE 7:09  WOODWARD RD & PARKRIDGE AVE 3:10 

WOODWARD RD & PARKRIDGE AVE 7:10  WOODFALL DR & WOODWARD RD 3:20 

WOODFALL DR & WOODWARD RD 7:20  WOODFALL DR & WESLEY DR 3:21 

WOODFALL DR & WESLEY DR 7:21  DELTON PL & WYCLIFF RD 3:22 

DELTON PL & WYCLIFF RD 7:22  WYCLIFF RD & WENTWORTH RD 3:23 

WYCLIFF RD & WENTWORTH RD 7:23  8TH ST & ALDEN AVE 3:27 

8TH ST & ALDEN AVE 7:27  - Rutledge Middle School / 1221 8TH ST 3:29 

8TH ST & 11TH AVE 7:28  8TH ST & 11TH AVE 3:31 

8TH ST & 7TH AVE 7:30  8TH ST & 7TH AVE 3:32 

FAIRFIELD BLVD & SWANN DR 7:31  FAIRFIELD BLVD & SWANN DR 3:33 

NEWTON DR & OAKLAND DR 7:33  NEWTON DR & OAKLAND DR 3:35 

MIDFIELD HIGH SCHOOL 7:45  MIDFIELD HIGH SCHOOL 3:48 

Bus Stop Location Morning  (Pickup) Time  Bus Stop Location Evening (Drop Off) Time 

Midfield High School 7:05  SHORT ST & B Y WILLIAMS SR DR 3:14 

DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR & CHURCH 
S 

7:10  RAYFIELD DR & HENSON ST 3:16 

WOODWARD RD & PARKWOOD ST 7:25  CREEL ST & RAYFIELD DR 3:16 

MIDWOOD AVE & VANDERGRIFT RD 7:27  WOODWARD RD & CREEL ST 3:18 

BELCHER DR & HARDY ST 7:28  OLON ST & VANN ST 3:19 

OLON ST & VANN ST 7:30  BELCHER DR & HARDY ST 3:21 

WOODWARD RD & CREEL ST 7:31  MIDWOOD AVE & VANDERGRIFT RD 3:23 

CREEL ST & RAYFIELD DR 7:33  WOODWARD RD & PARKWOOD ST 3:25 

RAYFIELD DR & HENSON ST 7:33  DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR & CHURCH ST 3:30 

SHORT ST & B Y WILLIAMS SR DR 7:35  Midfield High School 3:40 

MIDFIELD HIGH SCHOOL 7:40    

     

     


